Handheld Outside Plant Tester
Acterna HST-3000
Improving the installation,
qualification, and verification of
T1 services
Reduced budgets, smaller workforces,
and untrained technicians can limit a
carrier’s ability to promptly provision

Language English
Keypad Typical 12-button keyboard
Ordering information
Base units
HST-3000C HST-3000C base with copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST3000-CAR or HST3000-CU
(Ethernet and serial ports included)
HST-3000 HST-3000 base without copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST-3000-CAR or HST-3000-AR
(Ethernet and serial ports included)
SIMS (Modules)
HST-3000-CU Dual T/R/G interface for
copper testing
HST-3000-T1 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1 interface and
T1 software option
Software options
HST3000-TDR TDR software option
HST3000-RFA RFA/RFL software option